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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 9 Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
20.11.2021 - 12:20 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

11 - 12 godina

1. Vasilije Ivkovic 12 Niš 2005, NI 1:22.10 306
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:22.10 41.64

2. Aleksa Manasic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:25.82 268
3. Veljko Miladinovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 1:28.91 241

50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:28.91 48.55

4. Jovan Guduric 11 Stari Grad, UE 1:33.31 208
50m: 43.24 43.24 100m: 1:33.31 50.07

5. Nikola Petrovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:35.87 192
50m: 44.72 44.72 100m: 1:35.87 51.15

6. Luka Dimitrijevic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:37.67 181
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:37.67 52.79

7. Luka Zlatanov 12 Sveti Sava, PI 1:37.98 180
50m: 46.15 46.15 100m: 1:37.98 51.83

8. Filip Jovanovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 1:40.02 169
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:40.02 54.49

9. Mladen Stanisic 11 Radnički 1969, KG 1:40.69 166
50m: 45.82 45.82 100m: 1:40.69 54.87

10. Nemanja Krstic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:42.12 159
50m: 49.45 49.45 100m: 1:42.12 52.67

11. Petar Vujanac 11 Radnički 1969, KG 1:45.86 142
50m: 48.29 48.29 100m: 1:45.86 57.57

12. Djordje Kucevic 12 Rasina, KŠ 1:46.32 141
50m: 49.04 49.04 100m: 1:46.32 57.28

13. Uros Jelenkov 11 Sveti Sava, PI 1:55.63 109
50m: 52.98 52.98 100m: 1:55.63 1:02.65

14. Filip Nikolic 11 Rasina, KŠ 2:00.80 96
50m: 57.54 57.54 100m: 2:00.80 1:03.26

13 - 14 godina

1. Novak Stojiljkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 1:16.97 371
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:16.97 41.30

2. Andrija Penic 13 Niš 2005, NI 1:20.99 319
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:20.99 43.15

3. Adrijan Radenkovic 13 Viking, PN 1:22.64 300
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:22.64 45.31

4. Mihajlo Stamatovic 13 Pirat, KG 1:25.52 270
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:25.52 44.53

5. Marko Stojmenovic 14 Dubočica, LE 1:25.91 267
50m: 40.56 40.56 100m: 1:25.91 45.35

6. Stefan Krstic 14 Leskovac, LE 1:26.21 264
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:26.21 46.06
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 9, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, 13 - 14 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

7. Ognjen Milanov 13 Sveti Sava, PI 1:27.78 250
50m: 41.78 41.78 100m: 1:27.78 46.00

DSQ Nikola Savic 13 Leskovac, LE

15 - 16 godina

1. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:09.66 501
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.66 36.82

2. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:09.83 497
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:09.83 36.79

3. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:10.32 487
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:10.32 37.25

4. Ognjen Obradovic 15 Dubočica, LE 1:10.39 485
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.39 37.17

5. Ivan Karapandzin 15 Delta, PN 1:16.36 380
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:16.36 40.22

6. Marko Bogojevic 15 Niš 2005, NI 1:18.26 353
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:18.26 41.67

7. Andrej Markovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 1:21.75 310
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:21.75 43.30

8. Milos Sukovic 16 Leskovac, LE 1:23.74 288
50m: 38.21 38.21 100m: 1:23.74 45.53

9. Mario Lajb 15 Poseidon, PN 1:26.40 262
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:26.40 46.77

17 - 18 godina

1. Nikola Zivkovic 17 Napredak, KŠ 1:11.73 459

Otvoreno/Open

1. Vuk Milosevic 34 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:09.64 501
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:09.64 37.00

2. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:09.66 501
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.66 36.82

3. Uros Stojic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:09.83 497
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:09.83 36.79

4. Ilija Tosic 16 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:10.32 487
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:10.32 37.25

5. Ognjen Obradovic 15 Dubočica, LE 1:10.39 485
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:10.39 37.17

6. Nikola Zivkovic 17 Napredak, KŠ 1:11.73 459
7. Pavle Popovic 20 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:14.32 412

50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:14.32 39.32

8. Ivan Karapandzin 15 Delta, PN 1:16.36 380
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:16.36 40.22

9. Novak Stojiljkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 1:16.97 371
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:16.97 41.30
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 9, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10. Marko Bogojevic 15 Niš 2005, NI 1:18.26 353
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:18.26 41.67

11. Andrija Penic 13 Niš 2005, NI 1:20.99 319
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:20.99 43.15

12. Andrej Markovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 1:21.75 310
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:21.75 43.30

13. Vasilije Ivkovic 12 Niš 2005, NI 1:22.10 306
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:22.10 41.64

14. Adrijan Radenkovic 13 Viking, PN 1:22.64 300
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:22.64 45.31

15. Milos Sukovic 16 Leskovac, LE 1:23.74 288
50m: 38.21 38.21 100m: 1:23.74 45.53

16. Mihajlo Stamatovic 13 Pirat, KG 1:25.52 270
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:25.52 44.53

17. Aleksa Manasic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:25.82 268
18. Marko Stojmenovic 14 Dubočica, LE 1:25.91 267

50m: 40.56 40.56 100m: 1:25.91 45.35

19. Stefan Krstic 14 Leskovac, LE 1:26.21 264
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:26.21 46.06

20. Mario Lajb 15 Poseidon, PN 1:26.40 262
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:26.40 46.77

21. Ognjen Milanov 13 Sveti Sava, PI 1:27.78 250
50m: 41.78 41.78 100m: 1:27.78 46.00

22. Veljko Miladinovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 1:28.91 241
50m: 40.36 40.36 100m: 1:28.91 48.55

23. Jovan Guduric 11 Stari Grad, UE 1:33.31 208
50m: 43.24 43.24 100m: 1:33.31 50.07

24. Nikola Petrovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:35.87 192
50m: 44.72 44.72 100m: 1:35.87 51.15

25. Luka Dimitrijevic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:37.67 181
50m: 44.88 44.88 100m: 1:37.67 52.79

26. Luka Zlatanov 12 Sveti Sava, PI 1:37.98 180
50m: 46.15 46.15 100m: 1:37.98 51.83

27. Filip Jovanovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 1:40.02 169
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:40.02 54.49

28. Mladen Stanisic 11 Radnički 1969, KG 1:40.69 166
50m: 45.82 45.82 100m: 1:40.69 54.87

29. Nemanja Krstic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:42.12 159
50m: 49.45 49.45 100m: 1:42.12 52.67

30. Petar Vujanac 11 Radnički 1969, KG 1:45.86 142
50m: 48.29 48.29 100m: 1:45.86 57.57

31. Djordje Kucevic 12 Rasina, KŠ 1:46.32 141
50m: 49.04 49.04 100m: 1:46.32 57.28

32. Uros Jelenkov 11 Sveti Sava, PI 1:55.63 109
50m: 52.98 52.98 100m: 1:55.63 1:02.65
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 9, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

33. Filip Nikolic 11 Rasina, KŠ 2:00.80 96
50m: 57.54 57.54 100m: 2:00.80 1:03.26

DSQ Nikola Savic 13 Leskovac, LE
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